
What to Expect… 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  
Central Island    
RCMP Youth 
Camp 2023 

      

 

  July 3rd-7th, 2023 

Instructions and lectures 
in law, police tactics, social 
skills, physical training, 
self defense and a variety 
of topics 

 

Cowichan 
Ryan Gough: 250 746 0277 
email: rgough@sd79.bc.ca  

Sgt. Trevor Busch: 250 748 5522 
email: Trevor.Busch@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

Port Alberni 
Greg Freethy: 250 720 5259 
email : gfreethy@sd70.bc.ca 

Sgt. Peter Dionne: 250 732 2424  
email : peter.dionne@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

Oceanside 
Greg Muirhead : 250 951 5401 
email : gmuirhead@sd69.bc.ca 

Cst. Melanie Ells: 250 248 6111 
email: Melanie.ells@rcmp-grc.gc.ca  

Nanaimo 
CTC : 250 754 2447 

ctc@sd68.bc.ca 

Cst. Samantha Caram : 250 754 2345 
email: Samantha.Caram@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

 
 Or Contact your School Career 

Department. 

For more information about 
the camp or to get an 

application, get in touch with 
a contact in your area: 
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What is RCMP Youth Camp? 

• 5-day camp for youth interested  
in the field of law enforcement 

• Specific work experience for a 
career in policing 

• Designed to simulate the RCMP 
Training Academy (‘Depot’) 
experience 

 

What’s in it for you? 

• To gain a better understanding  
of Law Enforcement and 
Supporting Careers 

• To obtain 4 credits at the grade 12 
level 

• To explore a possible career 
avenue  

 

When and Where? 

 

 
 

 

 

Camp Costs 

$400.00 fee for each candidate 

 The money can be obtained 
through fundraising and/or 
sponsorship by the candidate 

 RCMP Liaison Officer contact can 
assist you with the fundraising 
process 

 

Who is Eligible? 

• Students currently in grades 
11 or 12 in School District 68, 
69, 70 & 79 

• Able to pass fitness test 

• Able to pass criminal record 
check 

• Good attendance record in 
school 

• Good work ethic 

• Interested in Law Enforcement 
or Supporting Careers 

• Completes the application in 
full 

• Recommended by school staff 
member 

• Non-smoker 

July 3rd-7th, 2023 

At Cedar Secondary School in 
Nanaimo 

Meals and lodging will be provided 

 


